Early Childhood Programs

Creative Ballet & Tiny Tap/lazz classes
are a childs first steps into the dance
world. Each small group experiences a se-ries
of creative activities that are designed to
encourage imagination, gross and fine motor
skills, musicality and spacial aware-ness.
Terminology, improvisation -and character
work are all introduced through magical fairy
tales and classic children’s stories. Dance
and Music Centre classes lay the foundation
for future study while at the same time being
careful not to over stress a young body.

Children / Teen
& Adult Programs

Offered in Ballet, Pointe, Jazz, Hip Hop,
Lyrical, Tap, Contemporary, Afro-Jazz, and
Musical Theatre. All classes have graded
levels to build a strong vocabulary of tech-
nique, enabling students to progress, ele-
vating self esteem, body awareness and a
love of dance.

Ballet classes are built upon excellence es-
tablished by the Royal Academy of Dance, an
organization with over 1 00 years of
dedication to quality in Ballet education. The
Academy’s syllabus is known world-wide for
being particularly sensitive to the training of
young children. Students devel-op confidence
and a sense of movement especially with the
use of Free Movement and Character work,
while also benefiting from strong classical
training. Optional examinations are held
yearly and partic-ipating students may
eventually become

members of the Academy. Pointe, pas de
deux and repertoire are also included in the
well rounded Ballet training offered. Our
innovative Jazz and Tap classes are on the
cutting edge combining classic tech-niques
with today’s latest styles. Afro, Lyr-ical,
Musical Theatre, Hip-Hop and tradi-tional
classes are incorporated to give the student
the most exciting, versatile, and extensive
training available.

Classes / Make-Ups

The Dance and Music Centre follows the
Fairfield School System Calendar (excep-
tions are noted in the Dance and Music
Centre calendar). All make up classes
must be taken prior to May 1st and must be
taken in the same level class or lower. Our
faculty are very active as
choreographers, performers, & teachers
and may be called away due to their
artistic pursuits. The Dance and Music
Centre - will  substitute ~ with  equally
talented professionals. There must be a
minimum of five students in attendance for
a class to be held (10 for performance
classes). Dance and Music Centre reserves the
right to cancel or combine classes due to
insufficient registration.

No credits or refunds are applied for missed
classes, snow days, or holidays. Make ups are
available for missed classes at the same or
lower level. If a dancer drops a class prior to
November 1st, the prorated balance (less the
registration fee and a $25 cancellation fee) will
be held as a credit on the account to be used
within one year. There is no refund or credit
for classes dropped after Nov. Tst. Music
lessons require 30 days notice for cancellation.
Absences must be called in before scheduled
class. Two makeups allowed per season.

Annual Dance Series
Our annual dance series is based on
36 weeks of classes and rehearsals beginning
September 9th, 2024.

Trial Classes
All first time students are invited to attend
a FREE trial class. Please call in advance.

Annual Registration Fee
Early Childhood $30
$40 per student / $50 per family

Early Childhood Tuition
1 Class - Single Session $400 / Annual $700
2 Class - Single Session $700 / Annual $1250

Annual Dance Tuition

1Class per week $ 900.00
2 Classes per week $1800.00
3 Classes per week $2445.00
4 Classes per week $3095.00
5 Classes per week $3650.00
6 Classes per week $4195.00
7 Classes per week $4740.00
8 Classes per week $5125.00
Unlimited Classes $5400.00

Payment plans available - call for information

Performance Group - Competition Classes: In
addition to the above tuition, there is a rehearsal fee
of $495 per competition class, and $595 per 2nd
Company class. The Company fee is $695. Competition
entry fees are additional.

Adult Series & Single Classes
Dancers age 16 and up are welcome to
purchase Adult Series or drop in for single
classes. Annual registration fee applies.

8 Week Adult Series $175.00
The Dance and Music Centre accepts credit
cards, checks, and cash. All payments are
nonrefundable. Returned checks are subject to a
$25 bank fee. No refunds or credits are given for
missed classes, snow days or holidays. Schedule
and Instructors subject to change.

D’Vae&a & gULLco

DANCE AND MuUSIC CENTRE

2024 - 2025
Season Dance

Schedule

1580 Post Road
Fairfield, CT 06824

(203) 255 - 9440

www.dvaldaandsirico.com
dvaldaandsirico@gmail.com



11:00 AM
11:15
11:30
12:00

1:00 PM
1:15
1:30
1:45
2:00
2:15
2:30
2:45
3:00
3:15
3:30
3:45
4:00
4:15
4:30
4:45
5:00
5:15
5:30
5:45
6:00
6:15
6:30
6:45
7:00
7:15
7:30
7:45
8:00
8:15

PT/SRIAZZ I

GRADE Il BALLET

COMPANY BALLET

COMPANY POINTE

MONDAY

STUDIO 2 STUDIO 3

GRADE I
BALLET

PRE- PRIMARY
BALLET

PT/SRIAZZ | 5-7 HIP HOP

PT/SRJAZZ| | GRADE | BALLET

STUDIO 1

BEGINNER
POINTE

GRADE IV/V
BALLET

COMPANY
BALLET

COMPANY
POINTE

COMPANY
TAP

TUESDAY
STUDIO 2

CONTEMP./
LYRICAL |

MUSICAL
THEATRE |

MUSICAL
THEATRE Il

CONTEMP. I

STUDIO 3

TAPII

2ND
COMPANY
TAP

ADULT TAP

ADULT
BALLET

WEDNESDAY

STUDIO 1 STUDIO 2

ADULT
JAZZ

CREATIVE
BALLET 1

TINY TAP &
JAZZ

COMPANY | 9-12 CONDIT.
LYRICAL |

DANCE

CONDIT. Il PG JAZZII

2ND
COMPANY
LYRICAL

COMPANY

COMPANY
IAZZ

2024 - 2025 Schedule

STUDIO 3 STUDIO 1

BEGINNER
POINTE

GRADE IV

CREATIVE BALLET

BALLET Il

PRIMARY
BALLET

INT/ADV HIP
HoP

COMPANY
HORTON
TECHNIQUE

PG JAZZ|

COMPANY
BALLET

THURSDAY
STUDIO 2

8-10 HIP HOP

GRADE Il
BALLET

PG HIP HOP
IVAN

PT/SR HIP
HOP

STUDIO 3

CREATIVE
BALLET 1

PRE-
PRIMARY
BALLET

JUNIOR JAZZ |

PG HIP HOP
SILVIA

STUDIO 1

PG BALLET

LYRICAL Il

FRIDAY
STUDIO 2

GRADE |

BALLET 5-7 HIP HOP

PRIMARY

BALLET AFRO JAZZ I/1I

PG
CONTEMP./
LYRICAL

ADULT HIP
HoP

PT/ST = Pre-
Teen /Senior

PG =
Performance
Group

Creative
Ballet =
Early
Childhood

I=Level 1

Il = Level 2

Faculty subject to change. All of our faculty are very active as
choreographers, performers and teachers. It is possible may be called The Dance and Music Centre reserves the right to cancel/combine any
away due to their artistic pursuits. The Dance and Music Centre will

substitute with equally talented professionals.

8:45
9:00
9:15
9:30
9:45
10:00
10:15
10:30
10:45
11:00
11:15
11:30
11:45
12:00
12:15
12:30
12:45
1:00
1:15
1:30
1:45
2:00
2:15
2:30
2:45
3:00

STUDIO 3 I= STUDIO 1

FLEX FLOW

OPEN BALLET

COMPANY
BALLET

COMPANY
MUSICAL
THEATRE

COMPANY
CONTEMP.

SATURDAY

STUDIO 2 STUDIO 3

GRADE Il BALLET

TINY TAP & HIP HOP

PG MUSICAL
THEATRE CREATIVE BALLET |
2ND COMPANY CREATIVE BALLET Il
CONTEMP.
5-7 TAP
INTERMEDIATE
BALLET
TAP |
2ND COMPANY
BALLET

classes due to insufficient enrollment.






