Early Childhood Programs

Creative Ballet & Tiny Tap/Jazz classes are a child's first steps into the dance world. Each small group experiences a se-ries of creative activities that are designed to encourage imagination, gross and fine motor skills, musicality and spacial aware-ness. Terminology, improvisation and character work are all introduced through magical fairy tales and classic children's stories. Dance and Music Centre classes lay the foundation for future study while at the same time being careful not to over stress a young body.

Children / Teen & Adult Programs

Offered in Ballet, Pointe, Jazz, Hip Hop, Lyrical, Tap, Contemporary, Afro-Jazz, and Musical Theatre. All classes have graded levels to build a strong vocabulary of technique, enabling students to progress, elevating self esteem, body awareness and a love of dance.

Ballet classes are built upon excellence established by the Royal Academy of Dance, an organization with over 1 00 years of dedication to quality in Ballet education. The Academy's syllabus is known world-wide for being particularly sensitive to the training of young children. Students devel-op confidence and a sense of movement especially with the use of Free Movement and Character work, while also benefiting from strong classical training. Optional examinations are held yearly and partic-ipating students may eventually become

Analog accessor that a settle an accessor

members of the Academy. Pointe, pas de deux and repertoire are also included in the well rounded Ballet training offered. Our innovative Jazz and Tap classes are on the cutting edge combining classic tech-niques with today's latest styles. Afro, Lyr-ical, Musical Theatre, Hip-Hop and tradi-tional classes are incorporated to give the student the most exciting, versatile, and extensive training available.

Classes / Make-Ups

The Dance and Music Centre follows the Fairfield School System Calendar (exceptions are noted in the Dance and Music Centre calendar). All make up classes must be taken prior to May 1st and must be taken in the same level class or lower. Our are very active faculty choreographers, performers, & teachers and may be called away due to their artistic pursuits. The Dance and Music Centre will substitute with equally talented professionals. There must be a minimum of five students in attendance for a class to be held (10 for performance classes). Dance and Music Centre reserves the right to cancel or combine classes due to insufficient registration.

No credits or refunds are applied for missed classes, snow days, or holidays. Make ups are available for missed classes at the same or lower level. If a dancer drops a class prior to November 1st, the prorated balance (less the registration fee and a \$25 cancellation fee) will be held as a credit on the account to be used within one year. There is no refund or credit for classes dropped after Nov. 1st. Music lessons require 30 days notice for cancellation. Absences must be called in before scheduled class. Two makeups allowed per season.

College Committee of the Control of College Control

Annual Dance Series

Our annual dance series is based on 36 weeks of classes and rehearsals beginning September 9th, 2024.

Trial Classes

All first time students are invited to attend a FREE trial class. Please call in advance.

Annual Registration Fee
Early Childhood \$30
\$40 per student / \$50 per family

Early Childhood Tuition

1 Class - Single Session \$400 / Annual \$700 2 Class - Single Session \$700 / Annual \$1250

Annual Dance Tuition

1 Class per week	\$ 900.00
2 Classes per week	\$1800.00
3 Classes per week	\$2445.00
4 Classes per week	\$3095.00
5 Classes per week	\$3650.00
6 Classes per week	\$4195.00
7 Classes per week	\$4740.00
8 Classes per week	\$5125.00
Unlimited Classes	\$5400.00

Payment plans available - call for information

Performance Group - Competition Classes: In addition to the above tuition, there is a rehearsal fee of \$495 per competition class, and \$595 per 2nd Company class. The Company fee is \$695. Competition entry fees are additional.

Adult Series & Single Classes

Dancers age 16 and up are welcome to purchase Adult Series or drop in for single classes. Annual registration fee applies.

8 Week Adult Series \$175.00

The Dance and Music Centre accepts credit cards, checks, and cash. All payments are nonrefundable. Returned checks are subject to a \$25 bank fee. No refunds or credits are given for missed classes, snow days or holidays. Schedule and Instructors subject to change.



2024 - 2025 Season Dance Schedule

1580 Post Road Fairfield, CT 06824 (203) 255 - 9440

www.dvaldaandsirico.com dvaldaandsirico@gmail.com

									2024 -	2025 Schedule	e								
	MONDAY			TUESDAY			WEDNESDAY			THURSDAY		FRIDAY					SATURDAY		
	STUDIO 1	STUDIO 2	STUDIO 3	STUDIO 1	STUDIO 2	STUDIO 3	STUDIO 1	STUDIO 2	STUDIO 3	STUDIO 1	STUDIO 2	STUDIO 3	STUDIO 1	STUDIO 2	STUDIO 3		STUDIO 1	STUDIO 2	STUDIO 3
11:00 AM																8:45			
11:15							ADULT JAZZ									9:00			
11:30							JAZZ									9:15		GRADE III BALLET	
12:00																9:30	FLEX FLOW		TINY TAP & HIP HOP
1:00 PM																9:45			
1:15																10:00		PG MUSICAL THEATRE	†
1:30																10:15			CREATIVE BALLET I
1:45								CREATIVE								10:30	OPEN BALLET		
2:00								BALLET 1								10:45			
2:15																11:00		2ND COMPANY CONTEMP.	CREATIVE BALLET II
2:30								TINY TAP &								11:15	COMPANY		
2:45								JAZZ								11:30	BALLET		
3:00																11:45	_		
3:15																12:00			
3:30				BEGINNER POINTE						BEGINNER POINTE		CREATIVE				12:15	THEATRE		
3:45												BALLET 1				12:30			5-7 TAP
4:00																12:45		INTERMEDIATE	
4:15	1 .	GRADE II		GRADE IV/V BALLET	CONTEMP./ LYRICAL I	TAP II	COMPANY LYRICAL	9-12 CONDIT.	CREATIVE BALLET II	GRADE IV BALLET	8-10 HIP HOP	PRE- PRIMARY BALLET	PG BALLET	GRADE I BALLET	5-7 HIP HOP	1:00		BALLET 2ND COMPANY BALLET	TAP I
4:30	PT/SR JAZZ II	BALLET														1:15			
4:45																1:30			
5:00	GRADE III BALLET	PT/SR JAZZ I	5-7 HIP HOP	COMPANY BALLET	MUSICAL THEATRE I	2ND COMPANY TAP	DANCE CONDIT. II	PG JAZZ II	PRIMARY BALLET	INT/ADV HIP HOP	GRADE II BALLET	JUNIOR JAZZ I	LYRICAL II	PRIMARY BALLET	AFRO JAZZ I/II	1:45			
5:15																2:00			
5:30																2:15			
5:45																2:30			
6:00																2:45			
6:15	COMPANY BALLET			COMPANY	MUSICAL THEATRE II	ADULT TAP		2ND COMPANY LYRICAL		COMPANY	PG HIP HOP	PG HIP HOP		PG	ADULT HIP HOP	3:00			
6:30		PT/SR JAZZ I	GRADE I BALLET	POINTE			COMPANY		PG JAZZ I	HORTON TECHNIQUE	IVAN	SILVIA		CONTEMP./ LYRICAL					
6:45								2											
7:00																			
7:15	COMPANY POINTE			COMPANY		ADULT	COMPANY JAZZ				PT/SR HIP HOP								
7:30				TAP	CONTEMP. II	BALLET				COMPANY									
7:45				1						BALLET									
8:00							1												
8:15							1												

Creative PT/ST = Pre-Ballet = I = Level 1 Teen /Senior Early Childhood

PG = Performance II = Level 2 Group

Faculty subject to change. All of our faculty are very active as choreographers, performers and teachers. It is possible may be called
The Dance and Music Centre reserves the right to cancel/combine any away due to their artistic pursuits. The Dance and Music Centre will substitute with equally talented professionals.

classes due to insufficient enrollment.